Amount of assistance/ honorarium
per month

Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand
only)

Rs.7,500/- (Rupees seven thousand
five hundred only)

Rs.3,500/- (Rupees three thousand
and five hundred only)

Rs.2,000/- (Rupees two thousand
only)

Sl Categories of shishya/ | Age Group
artist
No.
(a) Adult shishya/artist (18 years age
and above)
(b) ‘A’ category child | (12-<18 years
shishya/ artist age)
(¢) ‘B’ category child | (6-<12 years
shishya/ artist age)
(d) ‘C’ category child | (3-<6 years
shishya/ artist age)
Annexure — |1
Sl State/UT Financial Year
No.
2021-2022
Number| Number
of of
Guru Shishya
1. Andhra 13 30
Pradesh
2. Arunachal - -
Pradesh
3. Assam 35 256
4, Bihar 76 488
5. Chandigarh 5 62

2022-2023 2023-2024
Number | Number | Number | Number
of of of of
Guru Shishya Gury Shishya

19 38 20 51

- - 1 2
37 256 44 272
94 516 116 582
7 65 11 74
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Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal
Pradesh

Jammu
Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya
Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

95

15

25

10

133

22

61

49

149

66

19
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52
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52

134

69
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187

590

414
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12
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12

18

29

15

152

23

96

82

172

103

19
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42

93

52

143

78

822

189
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465
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10

10

415

125

13

20

44

14

214

27

110

96

202

119

16

798

46

97
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80

954
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509

1009

17
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21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Pondicherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Tripura

Uttarakhand

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

15

16

18

13

66

231

43

59

103

91

147

26

80

419

1781

22

12

16

17

82

348

45

60

115

82

120

31

87

436

1991

26

13

20

18

95

331

21

64

117

84

123

36

91

448

1730



